
 
FILE NO. 140858 MOTION NO. 

Supervisor Wiener  Page 1 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

[Committee of the Whole - Contract Amendment - San Francisco AIDS Foundation - Not to 
Exceed $14,734,565 - July 29, 2014] 

 

Motion scheduling the Board of Supervisors to sit as a Committee of the Whole on July 

29, 2014, at 3:00 p.m. to hold a public hearing on a Resolution (File No. 140504) 

approving an amendment to the contract between the Department of Public Health and 

the San Francisco AIDS Foundation to provide HIV prevention services and extend the 

contract term through June 30, 2016, for an amount not to exceed $14,734,565. 

 

MOVED, That the Board of Supervisors convene as a Committee of the Whole on July 

29, 2014, at 3:00 p.m. to hear all persons interested in the Resolution (File No. 140504) 

approving an amendment to the contract between the Department of Public Health and the 

San Francisco AIDS Foundation to provide HIV prevention services and extend the contract 

term through June 30, 2016, for an amount not to exceed $14,734,565. 

 


